South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:44:13 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3312 (Rat #0279, Act #0480 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means
Similar (S 0668)
A Joint Resolution to authorize the South Carolina Tax Commission, with the approval of the State Budget and Control
Board, to transfer an amount not exceeding three hundred thousand dollars from the Warrant Revolving Fund to its 1981-82
operating appropriation for postage and supplies in order to maintain the Tax Commission's operational activities at

substantially the current level.

01/12/82
01/13/82
01/14/82
01/14/82
01/19/82
01/20/82
01/26/82
01/28/82
01/28/82
01/28/82
02/02/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-111
Read second time HJ-133

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-190

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 279 HJ-346

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/28/82

Act No. 480

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



