

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3312 (Rat #0279, Act #0480 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

Similar (S 0668)

A Joint Resolution to authorize the South Carolina Tax Commission, with the approval of the State Budget and Control Board, to transfer an amount not exceeding three hundred thousand dollars from the Warrant Revolving Fund to its 1981-82 operating appropriation for postage and supplies in order to maintain the Tax Commission's operational activities at substantially the current level.

01/12/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-111
01/13/82	House	Read second time HJ-133
01/14/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-190
01/14/82	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
01/19/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
01/20/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-10
01/26/82	House	Ratified R 279 HJ-346
01/28/82		Signed By Governor
01/28/82		Effective date 01/28/82
01/28/82		Act No. 480
02/02/82		Copies available